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
employed, mortgage or tax 
arrears. Don't pay for 1yr 
program! #10171  Ontario-
Wide Financial Corp. Call 
1-888-307-7799
www.ontario-widefinancial. 
com

$$MONEY$$ CONSOLI-
DATE Debts Mortgages to 
90% No income, Bad credit 
OK! Better Option Mort-
g a g e   # 1 0 9 6 9 
1 - 8 0 0 - 2 8 2 - 1 1 6 9 
www.mortgageontario.com

Business
Opportunities

Industrial/Commercial
for Rent/ WantedWW

P R I M E  L O C A T I O N . 
3,000sq.f t .   Shop wi th    
of f ice space and gated 
compound.  Located on 
busy main street in Burling-
ton.  Great potential for 
mechanical shop.  Current-
ly equipped with hoist & 
alignment machine that can 
be sold to tenant. Email: 
nick.diluca@bellnet.ca

Office/ Business Space
for Rent/ WantedWW

Office/ Business Space 
for Rent/ WantedWW

SPACE FOR rent in new 
wellness clinic. Busy Milton 
l o c a t i o n .  E n q u i r e  a t 
647-686-5362 or 
serenitymassage@
bellnet.ca

Industrial/
Commercial for Sale

ELECTRICAL BUSINESS 
F o r  Sa l e ,  E s t ab l i s hed 
1955, current owner in 
business 38 years, ready 
to retire.  For more infor-
mation, call 905-921-4941

Apartments for 
Rent

1 ,  2  &  3 - B e d r o o m       
Oakville from $875. 190 
Kerr: 905-845-1777, 392 
Pine: 905-337-0910, 1265 
6 - L i ne  905 -842 -8960 . 
www.livehere.ca

1-BEDROOM +DEN farm-
house apartment, Steeles/ 
Trafalgar.  Avai l .  July1. 
$750/mo. 416-985-1571 
416-565-8439

3055 GLENCREST Road, 
Burlington. Central loca-
tion, quiet, well main-
t a i n e d ,  h y d r o  a n d             
heat included. Spacious 
1 & 2  bedrooms. Call 
905-637-3921.

BEAUT I FULLY  MA IN -
TAINED quiet  bui ld ing 
Downtown Old Oakvi l le,  
Spacious 2-bedroom from 
$1495/mo. inclusive. Also 
1-bedroom from $1195. 
Bachelor from $985. Up-
graded Ki tchen w/dish -
washer, new ceramics in 
ba th .  Crown Mou ld ing .  
Non-smoking. No lease/no 
last month deposit. Short            
term renta ls  ava i lab le .  
905-580-5196.

BURLINGTON, 2424 New 
Street. Large 2-bedroom 
a p a r t m e n t ,  p a r k i n g , 
$865/mo.  p l us  hyd ro . 
Available Immediately.
9 0 5 - 6 3 5 - 0 0 7 5  o r 
905-827-6674

BURLINGTON: 2-BED-
ROOM apartment for rent, 
includes heat, hydro, A/C, 
window coverings, parking. 
New appliances, hardwood, 
granite, ceramics, laundry. 
Close to QEW, GO, Maple-
view. $1400/mo. Available 
July 1. 905-971-3002 or 
905-637-4877

BURLINGTON 
TOWERS

• INDOOR HEATED POOL• INDOOR HEATED POOL
• UNDERGROUND PARKING AVAIL.• UNDERGROUND PARKING AVAIL.
• FITNESS ROOM• FITNESS ROOM, BBQ AREA, BBQ AREA
• RECREATIONAL ACTIVITIES• RECREATIONAL ACTIVITIES
• INCL. HEAT, HYDRO, A/C,   • INCL. HEAT, HYDRO, A/C,   
      WINDOW COVERINGSWINDOW COVERINGS
• ON-SITE MAINTENANCE &    • ON-SITE MAINTENANCE &    
   SECURITY   SECURITY
• LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION• LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION

905-639-8583905-639-8583
burlingtontowers.comburlingtontowers.com

1, 2, 3 bedrooms1, 2, 3 bedrooms

FACING BURLINGTON 
Mall. Lovely 2 bdrm suites. 
Brand new kitchen. Seniors  
discount. Hydro  included. 
Call Dan  905-639-8009

OAKVILLE~ AFFORDABLE 
Rent !  Large 1 & 2 bed-
rooms, hardwood, suites 
with balcony. Appliances, 
laundry, quiet, clean, near          
transit/ schools/ shops.   
905-339-3245.

Apartments for 
Rent

BURLINGTON- 2-BED-
ROOMS, very clean, low 
rise building. Heat & park-
ing included. No Smoking, 
N o  P e t s  P r e f e r r e d . 
$920/mo.  Available Sept 
1st. Call 905-659-2250

TRAFALGAR 
HEIGHTS

350 Lynnwood Road 
and 1230 White Oaks 
Boulevard) 2 Bedroom 
from $1100. 30 min. 
from Toronto. Easy ac-
cess to Trafalgar Road, 
Q E W  a n d  4 0 3 ,  G O 
TRANSIT stat ion. For 
3 5 0  L y n n w o o d 
905-844-2646 and 
1 2 3 0  W h i t e o a k s 
905.845.0987.  

TYANDAGA TERRACE, 
Burlington. 2 storey Low 
rise building situated         
on park-like grounds.   
F resh l y  pa in ted .  A l l 
rooms w/individual ther-
mostat controlled heat-
ing. 2 & 3 bedrooms.   
1440,  1450 & 1460 
Tyandaga Park Drive. 
9 0 5 - 3 3 6 - 0 0 1 5 , 
905-336-0016.

WATERDOWN CENTRAL 
location, walk everywhere 
1&2 bedrooms $785/mo; 
75   John  905-690-4454; 
50 John  905-689-1647; 
www.livehere.ca

Furnished
Apartments

Apartments for 
Rent

Furnished
Apartments

OAKV ILLE ,  SEM I  d e -
tached, fu l ly  furn ished, 
upper level of house, 3-
bedrooms, 2.5 baths, 2 
park ing,  1 car garage, 
A/C, fireplace, 5 applianc-
es ,  s izeab le  backyard. 
Close to shopping. Suite 
non-smoker responsible 
people. No pets preferred. 
Available now. $1650/mo. 
p l u s  2 / 3  u t i l i t i e s . 
416-854-0532

QEW/ 3RD Line, Oakville,  
open concept, ful ly fur -
nished basement, separate 
entrance, washer/ dryer, 
parking, utilities, A/C, suits 
non-smoking mature per-
son, no pets preferred, 
available now.  $790/mo, 
p l u s  1 / 3  o f  u t i l i t i e s .  
905-469-8344.

WWW.TRAVELSUITES.CA
Palace Condominiums 
Special from $1150.+* 
U n f u r n i s h e d .   N e w  
Large Renovated 1-bed-
room,  6  app l iances ,    
heated pool, 24/7 gym. 
Won't last!!! Furnished 
Corporate  Residences! 
Daily, Weekly, Monthly!  
Business, Family, Travel  
Visits!  Full Kitchen, Free 
Laundry,  Pe t s  O .K . ;    
From.... $49.95*/night!    
905-681-7355

Houses for Rent

1700SQ.FT.  SEMI  for 
$1650/mo. 3 bedrooms, 3 
baths, main-floor family, 
garage.  416-580-0526, 
August possession.

BURLINGTON & Oakville, 
Executive houses, 4-bed-
room, 5 bath. Main floor 
den, family, laundry, pool, 
A/C. Available August 1. 
905-340-0709

Houses for Rent

RENT-TO-OWN, NORTH
Burlington & East Mountain 
& North Oakville, fully reno-
vated 3 Bedrooms, im-
m a c u l a t e ,  f i n i s h e d 
basement, Michael Wan, 
Broker Of Record, Michael 
Wan Realty Inc., Broker-
age. 905-574-8882

Townhouses for TT
Rent

3 - B E D R O O M  T O W N -
HOUSE for rent in Oakville, 
West Oak Trail. 6 applianc-
es included.  $1600/mo. 
Ava i l ab l e  Immed ia te l y. 
905-338-8203

3-BEDROOMS CENTEN-
NIAL Drive, family  com-
p l e x ,  1  p a r k i n g ,  
$1100/mo. + hydro/ heat. 
Mid August. 905-319-1869

BURLINGTON- LARGE
3 bedrooms, July/ August/ 
September 1. Appliances, 
hardwood f loors ,  qu ie t  
p a r k  l i k e  s e t t i n g . 
9 0 5 - 6 8 1 - 0 0 7 0 .        
www.rentaltownhouses.ca

B U R L I N G T O N -  S PA -
CIOUS, well maintained 3-
bedrooms, near schools, 
parks, shopping, QEW, GO 
train. Beautifully decorated, 
f in ished basement,  2.5 
baths, garage, A/C, hard-
wood, 5 appliances, large 
d e c k .  A u g  1 s t .  
$1480/mo. 905-220-4459

Rooms for Rent and 
WantedWW

FULLY FURNISHED room 
on Northshore, Burlington 
$440/mo Avai lable now 
f i r s t / l a s t  r e f e re n c e s .
(905)-639-7517

FURNISHED  ROOM  for 
rent. July 1. Close to all 
amenit ies and Sher idan 
Co l l ege .  $550/mo.  a l l                
i n c l u s i v e .  F i r s t /  l a s t . 
647-899-0341.

MASTER BEDROOM, fur-
n i s h e d ,  i n  O a k v i l l e
e x e c u t i v e  h o m e  w i t h        
inground pool. Responsible 
individual. 905-338-6444 

Shared 
Accommodations

PREFER RESPONSIBLE
l a d y  t o  s h a r e  3              
bedroom townhouse near 
Burloak and Lakeshore. 
905-634-1919.

Shared
Accommodations

WHOLE HOUSE to share 
including basement, non-
smoking, $500. +utilities. 
B r o n t e /  L a k e s h o r e . 
905-483-3398

Lost & Found

FOUND: 2 keys in a small 
leather pouch. Nottinghill 
G a t e s ,  O a k v i l l e .  C a l l 
905-827-0805 to identify.

F O U N D :  B L A C K  a n d 
orange cat Mapleview park-
i ng  l o t .  We  ca l l  My l a .  
Please call 905-637-7325.

FOUND: BLACK cat North 
Hampton and Headon Rd.  
We call Dizzy. Please call 
905-637-7325.

FOUND: BROWN  tabby 
and white cat at the Bur-
lington Mall.  We call Evan.  
Please call 905-637-7325.

FOUND: BUDGIE please 
call to identify, Oakville/ 
Mi l ton Humane Society, 
905-845-1551

FOUND: BUFF cat  Un -
sworth and Plains.  We call 
M o h o n y .  P l e a s e  c a l l 
905-637-7325.

FOUND: DOMESTIC short 
ha i r,  brown tabby w i th 
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